Wr. Meisterschaften der Allgemeinen-, Nachwuchs- und Mastersklassen
Wien, Stadionbad, 17. - 19.6.2010

Wettkampf 15

Manner, 200m Lagen

offene Klasse

17.6.10 - 16:35 Startliste
Wr. Rekord 1:59.18 JUKIC Dinko SCA St. Pélten 9.8.09
Wr. Junioren Rekord 2:01.34 JUKIC Dinko osv Antwerp (BEL) 19.7.07
Wr. Jugend Rekord 2:07.13 JUKIC Dinko osVv Lignano (ITA) 4.7.05
Wr. Schiiler | Rekord 2:17.58 ROGAN Markus ASV Wolfsberg 14.7.96
Wr. Schiler Il Rekord 2:35.94 DITTRICH Nikolaus SCA Wien, Stadthalle 12.6.05
Jg.

Lauf 1 von 7

3 SCHMIDT Samuel 96 SC Donau Wien NT

4 SCHOCHER Gustav 99 SC Austria Wien NT

5 PRENNER Christoph 00 SC Austria Wien NT
Lauf 2 von 7

1 TROGER Leonard 00 SC Austria Wien NT

2 KUZNETSOV Andrej 95 SC Donau Wien NT na.

3 HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana Wien NT

4 ULM Clemens 99 SC Austria Wien 4:11.66

5 LISZKA Markus 01 SC Austria Wien NT

6 TINTEL Christoph 95 SC Donau Wien NT

7 MUKANOVIC Mark 97 SC Donau Wien NT
Lauf 3von 7

1 WIEDENHOFER Maximilian 94  SVS Simmering 3:32.42

2 WEISS Daniel 98 SC Donau Wien 3:31.61

3 NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana Wien 3:24.53

4 VONASEK Paul 98 SC Austria Wien 3:19.84

5 LJUBIC Cedomir 99 SC Austria Wien 3:24.24

6 KIELMAS Patrick 96 SC Donau Wien 3:29.85 ab.

7 HANZL David 98 SVS Simmering 3:32.12

8 SEITZ Johannes 95 SV Agqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 3:34.82
Lauf 4 von 7

1 KIELMAS Benjamin 96 SC Donau Wien 3:16.76 ab.

2 SUBARSKY Michael 62 SCim Theresianum 3:09.27

3 STITIC Antonio 97 SC Diana Wien 2:58.37

4 RAML Wolfgang 71  Wiener Sport Club 2:56.17

5 HEGER Bastian 93 Schwimm Union Wien 2:56.28

6 MAGER Manuel 98 SV Agua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 3:03.25

7 KLINSER Frederick 98 SC Diana Wien 3:10.42

8 KUNISHIO Musashi 00 Schwimm Union Wien 3:19.23
Lauf 5von 7

1 SALA Alessandro 93 Schwimm Union Wien 2:52.46

2 SERIC Ivan 95 ASV Wien 2:43.95

3 WITZMANN Jakob 96 SVS Simmering 2:42.94

4 LISZKA Lukas 97  SC Austria Wien 2:40.00

5 SZARZYNSKI Alexander 97  SC Austria Wien 2:41.00

6 HUSNER Gregor 97 SCim Theresianum 2:43.40

7 NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SC Austria Wien 2:48.83

8 SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV Wien 2:54.18
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Wr. Meisterschaften der Allgemeinen-, Nachwuchs- und Mastersklassen

Wien, Stadionbad, 17. - 19.6.2010

Wettkampf 15, Manner, 200m Lagen

Lauf 6 von 7

O~NOOTHA WNPE

MALY Lukas

GRAF Viktor
CSEKE Sylvester
SAILER David
PRINDL Konstantin
SUBARSKY Sascha
ZUKOQVIC Deni
KAISER Benjamin

Lauf 7 von 7

oO~NOUTA~WN

WURZER Stefan
PRINDL Maximilian
DITTRICH Nikolaus
ROTT Patrick
KOMAROMI Richard
NEIDHART Felix
ROGLER Gerhard

96 ASV Wien

94 SC im Theresianum
86 ASV Wien

93 SC Diana Wien

91 SVS Simmering

96 SC im Theresianum
95 Schwimm Union Wien
93 SC Diana Wien

95 SC Diana Wien

92 SVS Simmering

93 SVS Simmering

91 Schwimm Union Wien
92 ASV Wien

91 SVS Simmering

94 SV Agua-Motion Vienna Dolphins

2:36.09 ab.
2:35.42
2:26.02
2:24.93 ab.
2:24.95
2:29.98
2:35.63
2:36.59

2:17.87
2:14.78
2:11.70
2:12.24
2:15.96
2:17.88
2:22.46
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